DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE, DAKSHIN BARASAT
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Please note that, students who will not have 60% class attendance at the end of the semester will not be allowed for final examination conducted by University of Calcutta.

% Class ATTENDANCE till 28.02.2019
B. Sc. Semester II 
CHEMISTRY (HONS)

	ROLL NO
	NAME
	MD
	AS
	DM
	PB
	PR
	PR
	class attend
	Total class
	% attend

	19
	MONIKA SARDAR
	4
	1
	12
	2
	12
	2
	33
	54
	61

	30
	PULAK TANTI
	5
	4
	15
	4
	16
	6
	50
	54
	93

	79
	SUJOY HALDER
	4
	3
	18
	5
	16
	6
	52
	54
	96

	84
	APURBA KHANARA
	7
	3
	13
	2
	12
	4
	41
	54
	76

	93
	DENESH JATUA
	7
	4
	13
	5
	8
	6
	43
	54
	80

	265
	ANISHA GAZI
	4
	3
	11
	2
	14
	2
	36
	54
	65

	316
	RAKESH PAUL
	2
	2
	13
	3
	6
	4
	30
	54
	55



